
Wednesday 4 September 2024
Public Notice of Election, calling for nominations (clauses 5.1 and 5.4)
-   Newspaper Notice (NZ Herald and Rotorua Daily Post)
-   Placement on Trust Website

Wednesday 4 September 2024 NOMINATIONS OPEN  (clause 5.1)

Wednesday 25 September 2024 NOMINATIONS and REGISTER CLOSE (5PM)  (clauses 5.2 and 5.4)

Friday 11 October 2025 Provide TALT members register to IESL

Wednesday 30 October 2024 Public Notice of Candidate Names & Waahi Pooti details  
(clauses 6.2 and 7.3)

Wednesday 30 October 2024 Lodge voting documents with NZ Post

Friday 1 November 2024 VOTING OPENS  (clauses 7.2 and 7.3)

Thursday 28 November 2024 Last day to register  (clause 6.7)

Saturday 30 November 2024 CLOSE OF VOTING (12 NOON) / WAAHI POOTI

Tuesday 3 December 2024 Inclusion of votes received 3 days after the close of voting (clause 8.2)

Wednesday 4 December  2024 Results certified and communicated to the Trust

Sunday 8 December 2024 AGM / Results announced 

//  Dale Ofsoske, Returning Officer, Te Arawa Lakes Trust, July 2024

ELECTION TIMETABLE
SATURDAY 30 NOVEMBER 2024

Te Arawa Lakes Trust
ELECTION OF 
NINE TRUSTEES

(approx 15,500 members)


